GreenTree at Mt. Vernon

Memory Care

Sunday

Monday

April Fools' Day

7:00 Breakfast

8:00 Circle of friends
10:30 self care

11:00 Lunch

12:00 balloon ball

2:00 Snacks with friends
2:30 Jenga

4:00 Dinnertime

7:00 Breakfast

8:00 Circle of friends

9:00 Central Church ch 3
11:00 Lunch

2:00 Snacks with friends

4:00 Dinner time

SOLAR ECLIPSE
DAY
7:00 Breakfast
8:00 Circle of friends
9:00 solar eclipse art
11:00 Lunch
12:30 solar eclipse party
1:30 kharoke
2:00 Snacks with friends
4:00 Dinnertime

7:00 Breakfast

8:00 Circle of friends

9:00 Central Churchch 3
11:00 Lunch

2:00 Snacks with friends

4:00 Dinnertime

15 Tax Day

7:00 Breakfast

8:00 Circle of friends
10:30 self care

11:00 Lunch

12:00 bean bag toss
2:00 Snacks with friends
2:30 indoor golf

4:00 Dinnertime

7:00
8:00
8:30
11:00
12:00
2:00
2:45
4:00
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Tuesday

Breakfast

Circle of friends
ring toss

Lunch

bingo

Snacks with friends
indoor golf

Dinner time

Wednesday

HAPPY NATIONAL
FIND A RAINBOW
DAY
7:00 Breakfast
8:00 Circle of friends
8:30 basketball
9:30 Church service
11:00 Lunch
12:00 National Find a
Rainbow Day -
Rainbow craft
2:00 Snacks with friends
2:30 Bowling

pril 2024

Thursday

00 Breakfast

00 Circle of friends

30 dice game

:00 Lunch

00 plant seeds

00 Snacks with friends
15 axe throwing

0

7:
8:
8:
11
12:
2:
2:
4:00 Dinnertime

Friday

HAPPY NATIONAL
CARAMEL DAY
7:00 Breakfast
8:00 Circle of friends
8:30 Manicures/ nail
painting
11:00 Lunch
12:00 BINGO
2:00 National Caramel
Day - ICE CREAM
SUNDAES WITH
CARAMEL SYRUP
4:00 Dinnertime

Saturday

7:00 Breakfast

8:00 Circle of friends
11:00 Lunch

2:00 Snacks with friends

4:00 Dinner time

Eid al-Fitr E m
7:00 Breakfast 7:00 Breakfast HAPPY NATIONAL 7:00 Breakfast 7:00 Breakfast
8:00 Circle of friends 8:00 Circle of friends PET DAY 8:00 Circle of friends 8:00 Circle of friends
8:30 flarts 8:30 crafttime 7:00 Breakfast 8:30 bracelet making 11:00 Lunch
11:00 Lunch 11:00 Lunch 8:00 Circle of friends 11:00 Lunch 2:00 Snacks with friends
12:00 bingo 12:00 plant flowers 8:30 Uno card game 12:00 Bingo 4:00 Dinnertime
2:00 Snacks with friends 2:00 Snacks with friends 11:00 Lunch 2:00 Snacks with friends
2:15 garden soil mix up 2:30 target practice 12:00 penny toss 2:15 Manicures/ nail
4:00 Dinnertime 4:00 Dinnertime 2:00 Snacks with friends painting
2:30 axe throwing 4:00 Dinnertime
4:00 Dinnertime
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7:00 Breakfast 7:00 Breakfast 7:00 Breakfast 7:00 Breakfast 7:00 Breakfast
8:00 Circle of friends 8:00 Circle of friends 8:00 Circle of friends 8:00 Circle of friends 8:00 Circle of friends
8:30 bingo 8:30 crafttime 8:30 basket toss 8:30 Manicures/ nail 11:00 Lunch
11:00 Lunch 11:00 Lunch 11:00 Lunch painting 2:00 Snacks with friends
12:00 plant flowers 12:00 basketball 12:00 rock painting 11:00 Lunch 4:00 Dinnertime
2:00 Snacks with friends 2:00 Snacks with friends 2:00 Snacks with friends 11:15 lunch outing
2:30 bowling 2:30 axe throwing 2:30 GO OUTSIDE AND 2:00 banana splits
4:00 Dinnertime 4:00 Dinnertime PLANT 4:00 Dinnertime

SOMETHING FOR
EARTH DAY NEXT
WEEK

4:00 Dinnertime

Activities are subject to change at anytime




GreenTree at Mt. Vernon

Memory Care

Sunday

7:00 Breakfast

8:00 Circle of friends

9:00 Central Churchch 3
11:00 Lunch
2:00 Snacks with friends
4:0

0 Dinnertime

Monday

Passover Begins

HAPPY EARTH

DAY

7:00 Breakfast

8:00 Circle of friends
11:00 Lunch
12:00 EARTH DAY

CRAFT

2:00 Snacks with friends
2:15 outdoor fun

4:00 Dinnertime
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Tuesday

7:00 Breakfast
8:00 Circle of friends
8:30 bowling

11:00 Lunch

12:00 BINGO
2:00 Snacks with friends
2:30 Bad Mitten game
4:00 Dinnertime

:00 Breakfast
0 Circle of friends

:00 Balloon ball

:00 Snacks with friends
:30 Bubbles

:00 Dinnertime

April

Thursday

7:00 Breakfast

8:00 Circle of friends
8:30 nails/manicures
11:00 Lunch

12:00 target practice
2:00 Snacks with friends
2:30 axe throwing

4:00 Dinnertime

Friday

HAPPY ARBOR
DAY
7:00 Breakfast
8:00 Circle of friends
8:30 ARBOR DAY DICE
GAME
11:00 Lunch
12:00 Bingo
2:00 Snacks with friends
2:30 outdoor fun - plant
something for
ARBOR DAY
4:00 Dinnertime

2024

Saturday

7:00 Breakfast

8:00 Circle of friends
11:00 Lunch

2:00 Snacks with friends

4:00 Dinnertime

Music

7:00 Breakfast

8:00 Circle of friends
9:00 Central Church ch 3
11:00 Lunch

2:00 Snacks with friends
4:00 Dinnertime

7:00 Breakfast
8:00 Circle of friends
10:30 self care
11:00 Lunch
12:00 bake birthday cake
with Bob
12:45 Birthday Party for
Bob
2:00 Snacks with friends
2:45 Bowling
4:00 Dinnertime

NATIONAL
OATMEAL DAY
7:00 Breakfast
8:00 Circle of friends
8:30 Make Oatmeal
Cookies for
NATIONAL
OATMEAL DAY
11:00 Lunch
12:00 BINGO
2:00 Snacks with friends
2:30 axe throwing
4:00 Dinnertime

Activities are subject to change at anytime




